
HARRIS COUNTY M.U.D. #157

TAX RATE COMPONENTS

Debt Service Debt Service Maintenance Maintenance
Year Rate Levy Rate Levy

2025 .317000 3,511,931.24 .200000 2,215,729.53
2024 .319000 3,499,846.21 .200000 2,194,261.36
2023 .340000 3,598,540.70 .200000 2,116,788.92
2022 .390000 3,662,018.48 .200000 1,877,958.60
2021 .410000 3,419,208.62 .189000 1,576,171.95
2020 .450000 3,521,930.52 .168000 1,314,854.32
2019 .480000 3,523,623.45 .160000 1,174,541.15
2018 .525000 3,545,737.22 .120000 810,454.16
2017 .560000 3,576,602.39 .120000 766,414.86
2016 .610000 3,495,122.83 .100000 572,971.09
2015 .630000 3,229,236.67 .100000 512,577.24
2014 .700000 3,066,589.79 .100000 438,084.26
2013 .770000 2,935,874.35 .075000 285,961.80
2012 .770000 2,970,449.35 .075000 289,329.50
2011 .770000 3,018,723.63 .050000 196,020.98
2010 .770000 2,991,577.03 .050000 194,258.22
2009 .780000 3,036,263.91 .040000 155,705.88
2008 .780000 3,203,663.11 .040000 164,290.46
2007 .890000 3,361,233.40 .040000 151,066.84
2006 .910000 2,572,837.12 .050000 141,364.58
2005 .910000 1,958,585.59 .100000 215,229.18
2004 .910000 1,406,310.00 .140000 216,355.32
2003 .910000 1,023,468.78 .190000 213,691.32
2002 .910000 841,082.49 .190000 175,610.66
2001 .910000 713,573.29 .190000 148,987.86
2000 1.140000 781,489.72 .060000 41,131.04
1999 1.260000 730,735.44 .060000 34,796.89
1998 1.360000 646,035.87 .060000 28,501.57
1997 1.390000 545,112.39 .060000 23,530.03
1996 1.390000 434,667.72 .106000 33,147.31
1995 1.400000 390,699.78 .097500 27,209.44
1994 1.750000 394,078.50
1993 2.500000 483,454.80
1992 3.150000 476,055.28
1991 3.150000 492,738.19
1990 3.150000 524,922.36
1989 3.150000 581,533.20
1988 2.870000 694,594.51
1987 2.630000 683,513.33
1986 1.700000 492,137.08
1985 1.440000 360,475.66
1984 1.440000 345,486.94
1983 1.440000 222,470.76
1982 1.440000 118,380.49
1981 1.200000 80,833.20
1980 1.200000 63,571.44
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